FERVMIANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-11-408-002

180.00 WLEGAL. DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

16 MUMPER ESTATES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-27-72

9-20-73
6-27-77

=185
11-9-98

YOUNG, TOMMY L & BETTY J

HENDERSON MAUTZ L JR & BARBARA A
HENNIGAN THOMAS E & TERESA S

SLAUGHTER, TERESA S.
ANDERSON, DANIEL R & CARLA R

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 6,50
C.F.55.00
NO C.F

SP 128,000




